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DESCRIPTIONS !/ MODEL

Data Rate
Wavelengih
Module Type

Fiber Distonce:
Connector Type
Connectar number
Brand compatible

125 Gbps Series, SFP Transceiver Moduﬂ

CTM-LCHPSO-MM(JABSBC), 1.256,850nm,MM,0.5km
CTS-LCHP10-SM{14859C), 1.256,1310nm,SM, 10km
BCHP-8512-020-H3(JO1BB), 1.256,850nmMM,0.5km
BCHP-1312-10D-H3{J01198), 1.266,1310nm,5M,10km

HP compatible series

DESCRIPTIONS | MODEL

(Boluga 20 fene)

SFP-100F X85MM SFP-100FX20-5M SFP-100FX20-SM-BCOI310
155 Mbps 155 Mbps 155 Mbps
850 nm 1310 Am 1310/1550 nm

MM SM SM Bidi

2 Em(MM] 20 Km(052], 2Km{MM) 20 Km(052], 2Km{MM]
S P e
Duplex Duplex Simplex

SFP-100F X 20-5M-BCMSS50
155 Mbps

1550/1310 nm

5™ Bidi

20 ¥m{052], 2Km{MM)
e
Simplex

aWnsniBlanUOSIAUMA Clsco, BELLCOMMS, 3COM, Allied Telesyn, LINK Ia:nsiaufaun laluaiinsnlslauasiaumi HP Procurve(USEnansndibinstinlamuamudaimsanila)

-

A

CTS-LCOOBO-5M

N
N

CTM-LCOS00-MM

CT5-LCODA0-5M

CT5-LCO020-5M

Data Rate 1.25 Gbps 1.25 GMbps 125 GMbps 1.25 BMbps
Wavelength 850 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm

Module Type MM SM SM SM

Fiber Distance 0.5 Km(MM) 20 Km{D52], ZKm{MM) 40 Km(052), 2Km(MM) B0 Km({052), ZKm([MM)
Connector Type LC LC LE LC

Connector number Duplex Duplex Duplex Duplex

Brand compatible

DESCRIPTIONS | MODEL
Data Aate j
Wavelsngth

Module Type

Fiber Distance
Connector Type
Connector number
Brand campatible

10 Gbps Series, SFP+ Transceiver Modul@

HP compatible series

BCHP-8506-020-H3(JDO928), 106,850nm MM,0.3km
BCHP-1394-100-H3(JD094B), 106,1310nm, SM, 10km

DESCAIPTIONS / MODEL
Data Rate

Wuvelénglh

Module Type

Fiber Distance
Connector Type
Connector number
Brand compatible

Application:
SFP Module Fiber Wiring

Ethernet Switch

P

@

BC-BLC-T
10,/100/1000Base-T

100 M.[UTP Cable]
R4S
Simplex

" AnnsnlBlaRUOSIAUAIGIG Cisco, BELLCOMMS, 3COM, Allied Telesyn, LINK 1a:ns18ufaun iacluansnlslanuasiaumi HP Procurve(USGnennsnéimiAunIfIGmunmutnImsanAtla)

TN

&

>

BC-BLAS12-20 BC-BL5312-20 BC-BLI512-40 BC-BL5312-40 BC-BL3512-80
1.25 Gbps 125 Gbps 125 Gbps 125 Gbps 125 Gbps
1310/1550 nm 1550/1310 nm 1310/1550 nm 1550/1310 nm 1490/1550 nm
" SM, Bidi SM, Bich SM, Bidi SM, Bii SM, Bidi
20 km[052), 2Em[MM) 20 km(052), 2Em{MM) 40 km(052), 2Km{MM) 40 Km[052), 2Km(MM). 80 Km(052), 2Km{MM]
LC Lc Lc LC Lc
Simplex Simplex Simplex Simplex Simplex

BC-BL5312-80
1.25 Gbps

15501490 nm

SM, Bidi

80 Km(052), 2Km(MM)
LC

Simplex

~ awnsnlblonuns1aUMAI Cisco, BELLEOMMS, 3COM, Allied Telesyn, LINK iens1aufaun ialuansalaldfunsiaufmd HP Procurve(USGnannsndimAuuniniamuanudoimsanfla)

N
-

a

SFP-10G-30 SFP-106-10 SFP-10G-201 SFP-10G-202 SFP-106-05
10 Gbps 10 Gbps 10 6bps 10 Gbps 10/5/2.5/1 G Base-T
850 nm 1310nm 1270/1310nm 1310/1270nm -

MM M SM, Bidi SM, Bidi Copper
300 Meters(MM) 10 Km[052) 20 Km(052) 20 Km(052) 100 M.(UTP Cable)
LC LC LC L RI45
Di.}piex Dl'.q:'\lex S]mﬁlax SIimhiux ﬁ['mple'x

~ awnsnlblanuns1aumA Cisco, BELLCOMMS, 3COM, Allied Telesyn, LINK iens1aufmaun ialansalaldfunsiaufd HP Procurve(USGnannsndimiAuuniniamuanudoimsanfla)

Media Converter
Fiber Optic, SFP Slot

SFP Module SFP Module
00/1000/106 100/1000/106

Multimode,/ Singlemode Fiber Cable UTP Cable

HUIBIHG : anAaisndidodumlannisunlubiuianaond nsandadetheune

2 Km. Multi-Mode Fiber Cable

le-Mode Fiber Cable

— ’;ﬁ I
S0 v = )
e ] 100 Meters UTF Cable |

Ethemet Device




vecio Convertr Fier, Ethrnet

10/100 Mbps Media Converter

DESCAIPTIONS / MODEL

CTM-RCO202-AUB

CTS-RCO202AUB

CT5-RCO202-A-5CB

CT5-RCO202-B-5CB

Connector fype SC Duplex SC Duplex SC Duplex SC Simplex SC Simplex

Type MM SM M M M

Data mte 155 Mpbs 155 Mbps 155 Mops 165 Mbps 155 Mbps

Wavelength 1310nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310/1550 nm, Bidi 1550/1310 nm, Bidi
Distance 2 km{MM) 20 km(052)/2 km(MM] 20 km(052)/2 km{MM) 20 km([052) /2 km({MM) 20 km(052)//2 km({MM)
e £liE xmibed] e Bl )]
Connector fype RIS RAIE RIAS. RIS RIAS

Data rale " 10/100 Mops 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps 10,/100 Mbps 10,100 Mops

Distonce 00m g 100 m 100 m 0Om 00m

Power Input svoC 5VDC 5VOC 5VOC 5 VDL .

10,/100 Mbps Media Converter

LFP Function

!JECI1|IF’T1[JI\IS,|f MODEL CTS-SCO202-LFP CTS-SC0240-LFP CTS-5C040-LFP CTS-SCH20T-LFP CTS-SCO120R-LFP
Connacior type SC Duplex SC Duplex 'SC Duplex SC Simplex SC Simplex

Type M SM SM M M

Data rate | 155 Mbps 155 Mbps 155 Mbps 155 Mbps 155 Mbps n
Wavelength 1310nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310/1550 nm, Bidi 1550,/1310 nm, Bidi
Disfance 20 km(052]/2 km{MM) 40 km(052) /2 km{MM)’ 40 km([052) /2 km(MM) 20 km(052)/2 km(MM] 20 km(052)/2 km{MM]
Connector fype A4S A4S A4S RI4S RIAS

Dolorale 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps 710/100 Mbps 10,100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps

Distance 100 m 100 m 100 m 100 m 100 m

Power input " BVOC “SVIC 12 voc BVDC S VOC

Support Funclion LFP LFP LFP LFP LFP

10/100/1000 Mbps Media Converter

=

CESCRIPTIONS / MODEL CSM-LCO202-AGB CT6-5C0220 CTG-5C0230 CT6-5C0202-T CT6-5C0202-R
Connecior lype " SFP,Simplex/Duplex SC Duplex SC Duplex SC Duplex SC Simplex SC Simplex
e e s St et = 2 it
Dofa rate. 1256 Mpbs 1256 Mpbs 1.256 Mpbs 1.256 Mpbs 1.256 Mpbs 1.256 Mpbs
Wavelength © 850/1310/1490/1550nm, Bidi 850 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310/1550 nm, Bidl 1550,/1310 nm, Bidl
Distance 2 km([MM) /20-120 km(052) 0.5 km[MM) 20 km(052)/2 km(MM] 20 km(052)/2 km([MM) 20 km([052) /2 km[MM) 20 km{052)/2 km([MM)
Cannector type P45 R4S R4S R4S 45 Ras
Data mie 10,/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10,/100/1000 Mbps 10,100/ 1000 Mbps 10,/100/1000 Mbps 10,/100/1000 Mbps
Distance 100 m 100 m 100 m 100 m 100 m 100 m
Power input Svoc 5 VD¢ Svoe 5 VD& 5 VoC 5.voC
10,/100/1000 Mbps Media Converter
LFP Function

)
-~

DESCAIPTIONS / MODEL CSM-LCO202-LFP CSM-SC0220-LFP CT6-SFPI000 CSM-MCCO14-RGE
Connector fype SFP,Simplex /Duplex SC Duplex SFP,Simplex /Duplex 14 Slof Chassis(Td Media 16 14 2 rannsuiiine)
Type MM,/SM M MM/SM . 19* standard rack, 2U
Dafa rate | 1.256 Mpbs 1256 Mpbs 106/1.256 Mpbs Redundont power supply
Wavelength © 850/1310/1550nm, Bich 130 nm 850,/1310/1270/1490/1550nm, Bidi D
Distance 2 km({MM]/20-120 km(052) 20 km(052)/2 km(MM) 2 km(MM)/20-80 km({052)
fopporpot@) |
Connector type L Rl4B R4S _RiAS
Dola ie 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps//2.5/5/106
DOistance 100'm 100 m 100 m
Power input  BVOC 5 VOC §-12 VOC
Suppori Funcion LFP LFP LFP
Application: : - Media Converter Media Converter Ethemet Device
Media Converler Fiber Wiing o pt P Opt B o
et Switch e ey =
Rl iiii-.l UTP Cable B i Multiode/Singlemode Fiber Cable | === || UTP Cable - 9

=] R o

G S




vecia ConverterFioer, coTv.

720P AHD, 1 Mega Pixels

MODEL : 720P HD / 1 MP BC-TVI0100-720-VT/VR BC-TVI0200-720-VT/VR BC-TVIOA00-720-VT/VR BC-TVIDBOO-720-VT/VR BC-TVI1600-720-VT/VR
BC-TVID101-720-VT/VR BC-TVI0201-720-VT/VR BC-TVI0401-720-VT/VR BC-TVIOBO1-720-VT/VR BC-TVI1601-720-VT/VR
1-por(BNC), 720P(AHD) 2-pord(BNC), 720P[RHD] 4-port[BNC), 720P(RHD) 8-pord(BNC), 720°(RHD) 16-porf{BNC), 720P{AHD)
1-Port(FC), SM, 20 km +-Porf{FC]), SM, 20 km 1-Port(FC], SM, 20 km 1-Port(FC), SM, 20 km 1-Porf(FC]), SM, 20 km

RS-485 Por 1-port 1-port t-port 1-port t-port

1080P AHD, 2 Mega Pixels

MODEL : 1080P HD / 2 MP BC-TVIO100-1080-VT/VR BC-TVI0200-1080-VT/VR BC-TVI0400-1080-VT/VA BC-TVIOB00-1080-VT/VR BC-TVI1600-1080-VT/VA
MODEL : 1080P HD / 2 MP wilh RS485 BC-TVIO101-1080-VT/VA BC-TVID201-1080-VT/VA BC-TVIOAD1-1080-VT/VA BC-TVIDBO1-1080-VT/VR BC-TVI1601-1080-VT/VA
Videa Port 1-port(BNC), 1080P(AHD) 2-port(BNC], 1080P(AHD) 4-port{BNC), 1080P(AHD) 8-port(BNC), 1080P(RHD) 16-port(BINC), 1080P(AHD)
Fiber Port 4-Port(FC), SM, 20 km 1-Porl{FC), SM, 20 km 1-Porf(FC), SM, 20 km 1-Por(FC), SM, 20 km -Porf(FC), SM, 20 km
RS-485 Port 1-port 1-port 1-port 1-port 1-port

1960P AHD, 5 Mega Pixels

MODEL : 1960P HD / 5 MP ~ BC-TVIO100-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI0200-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI0400-1960-VT/VR BC-TVIOB00-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI1600-1960-VT/VR
MODEL : 1960P HD / 5 MP with RS485 BC-TVIO101-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI0201-1960-VT/VR BC-TVIO401-1960-VT/VR BC-TVIOBO1-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI1601-1960-VT/VR
Video Port 1-port(BNC), 1960P(AHD) 2-pori(BNC), 1960P(AHD) 4-port(BNC], 1960P(AHD) B-pori(BNC], 1960P(AHD) 16-port(BNC), 1960P(AHD)
Fiber Port 1-Port(FC), SM, 20 km 1-Port{FC], SM, 20 km 1-Porf(FC), SM, 20 km 1-Port(FC), SM, 20 km 1—-Pur|[Fc] SM, 20 km
H-486 oyl Bk po s iEpot Sk port ok:porti port =

Application:

CCTV Media Converter Wiring Cable "

o] CCTV Media Converter CCTV Media Converter __CCTV Camera

—— i b iy
c\_ Multimode/Singlemode Fiber Cable e il 3@

. Coaxial Cable ' : Y
T ‘\,E ) 2 Km. Multi-Mode Fiber Cable 7 } 5 -t ) " -
" ), %, 3 l 20 Km. Single-Mode Fiber Cable [Nt {5 : _3,1

MODEL : BC-3000-20T BC-3000-20R BC-3000-20 BC-301
Port typel(A) T-port(FC) SimplexSM 1-port(FC) Simplex,5M 1-port(FC) Duplex,SM 1-port 10/100Base-T Efhemet
1310/1550nm, SM 20km/MM 2Km 1550,/1310nm, SM 20km /MM 2Km 1310nm, SM 20km/MM 2Km :
FPort type(8) 1-Port AS232/422 /485 -Port R5232/422/485 1-Port RS232/422 /485 1-Port RS232/422 {485
R Ethernet Switch
fApplication: et LAN Cable LAN Cable ey,

Serial Control Wlnng TR . « Control Cabh

3 _ Ak
!] cm| Cable . """" 2 Km. Multi-Mode Fiber Cable ‘ Contiol Cable o AS232/422/485

- = s : s - Conolibevice

120 Km. Single-Mode Fiber Cable L.
< -




Power Supply, Surge

(-]
BELLCOMMS

Power Supply N,
A
v
DISCRIPTIONS /MODEL BC-75-48 BC-120-48 BC-60-48 BC-45-12 BC-12A3A BC-12VIA
Dutput
25 yDioes 48 V0O 48 VOC 48 VoC 12 voc 12 voc 12 voe
Rate current 168 25A 1258 35A 3A 1A
Rate power 768 W 120 W 0 W 2 W 36 W 12w
Valtage RDJ range Ji= 2 = 108-132V Z =
Yalinge rngo 100~ 240VAC 100~ 240VAC : 200 - 264VAC 100~ 240VAC ] 100 ~ 240 VAC 100 ~ 240 VAC
RC curment 16R/1SVAC , 0.96A/230VAC  2.6A/1BVAC , 1.6A/230VAC 0.8A/230VAC 15R/15VAC , 0.75A/230VAC - -
Protections Over load, Voltage, temperature  Over load, Voltoge, femperature  ver load, Voltoge, temperafure  Over load, Voltoget emperature. - =
Type Din-Rail Din-Rall Lf]mﬁuﬂ‘r[_Pb?] Dir-Rail Power Adaper Power Adaper
Surge Protector
DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL 8C-5010 BC-PV101 BC-PV102 BC-5052 BC-5053
Connector type “RI4S RIS RI4S BNC(Coaxial) 3Pin 5.08 ferminal blocks
Data rate 101001000 Mbps Ethernet PoE 10/100,/1000 Mbps Ethemet PoE  10/100/1000 Mbps Elhernet PoE 20 Mbps, CCTV Videa[2MP Signal]  0-10 Mbps RS-485, RS-422, CAN bus
Connector type s RIS Alds BNC[Coaxial) 3Pin 5.08 terminal blocks
Data rate 10//100/1000 Mbps Ethemet PoE 10/100,1000 Mbps Ethemet PoE  10/100/1000 Mops Eihemet PoE 20 Mbps, CCTV VideoZMP Signal]  0-10 Mbps AS-485, RS-422, CAN bus
Maximum Surge Profection 4BEV Ak 10KV bRV b KV

EOC(Ethernet Over Coaxial)

DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL BC-EOC1500M BC-EOC100
Port [A)
Connector type ‘RIB RI45
Data rate 10/100 Mbps POE Ethermet 10 Mbps
——
Connector type BNC BNC
Data rate 115 Mbps on Coaxial Cable 10 Mbps on Coaxial Cable
Distance ~ 700 meters 100 meters.
Application:

EOC Wirning Cable

[ane Coaxial Cableldina 75010
[PmuiSaludingt 15Mbps)

ﬁ:::er o

| BC-EDC1500M

220Vac > ] - I | - -
() - 3/ IP Cam, PoE
BC-EOCIS00M 0
CATSE/6  CATBE/S = | Data + Power,750M Coaxial e | IP Cam, PoE
_ = r _
r T#ane Coaxial Cableldlna 750L0s o CATSE/GRE ),
dapler (AmuiSalichndy 15Mbps)
220Vac :D-—l
Ethernet Swifch BGZEDC100 BC-E0C100 P Cam, PoE
CRTSE/6 " 7 - Coaxial Cable, 10 Mbps =3= Y W\ .CATEE/S —
L / \ T
oL - 5
[ T |
FO Media FO Media
IP Cam, PoE
_Cf‘f'.-w 120 Km. Fiber Optic Cable WW:",'“ CATSE/6 .
] )
5 Km. Wireless Networks CHTE TS IP Cam, PoE
.)) aemEEEEEREDE =SS ((- -
Wireless Bridge Wireless Bridge




WWW.NCSNETWORK.COM

NETWORKS ACTIVE PRODUCT
usanTmumgiln 25

Jns 02-508-0977 (Snludf 20 _F)_em]

POE Industrial Switch Prg

BELLGC

100 Mbps Series

PoE unmanagement

DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL

iber Port (A)

BC-20165C BC-20265FP2 BC-20465FP2

Conneclor type 1-port, SC, SM 2-porl, SFP, SM/MM 2-port, SFP, SM/MM =

Dofa reate / Wavelength 155Mbps [/ 1310 nm, LFP fuction 155Mbps [ 850, 1310, 1550 nm and Bidi 155Mbps [ 850, 1310, 1550 nm ond Bidi -

[stance 20 Km(0S2), ZKm(MM) 20-120 Km[052), ZKm{MM] 20-120 Km{052), 2Km{MM) -

Connector Type 1-port, A4S, POE 2-port, RI4S, POE A-port, A5, POE S-port, R4S

Data rafe 10,100 Mbps 10,/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps 10100 Mbps

Distance 00 M 100M 100 M 100 M
Mini-Size "l\ aunoidn,

1000 Mbps Series

@  Us:Hdomun
o
/

PoE unmanagement

DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL
IFiber Port [A)

Connector type

Data reate / Wavelengih
Distance

opper port (B)

BC-20165FFG BC-20265FPG2 BC-20465FPG2

1-port, SFF, SM/MM
125 Gbps / 850, 1310, 1550 nm and Bidl
20-120 Km({052), 2Km{MM)

2-port, SFP, SM/MM
1.25 Gbps,/ 155Mbps / 850, 1310, 1550 nm and Bidi
20-120 Km[052), ZKm(MM)

2-port, SFP, SM/MM
125 Gbps / 850, 1310, 1550 nm ond Bidi 1.25 Gbps / 850, 1310, 1550 nm and Bidi
20-120 Km(052), 2Km(MM)

BC-20B45FPG2
2-port, SFP, SM/MM

20-120 Km{052), 2Km{MM)

Connector Type 1-port, RI45, POE 2-port, RI45, POE A-port, RI45, POE B-port, RI45, POE
Datn rafe 10,/100/1000 Mbps 101001000 Mbps 10/100,/1000 Mbps 101001000 Mbps
Shis e S - g e

1000 Mbps Series
PoE Management, Layer-2

DESCRIPTIONS | MODEL
Fiber Port [A)

Connector type

Data reate / Wovelength

BC-44124 BC-44228 BC-44168

2-port, SFP, SM/MM 2-porl, SFP, SM/MM

&-port, SFP, SM/MM
' 1.256bps/ 155Mbps | 850, 1310, 1550 nm and Bidi 1,256bps/155Mbps | 850, 1310, 1550 nm and Bidi 1.256bps/155Mbps / 850, 1310, 1550 nm and Bidi

Distance 20-120 Km(052), 2Km{MM] 20-120 Km(052), 2Km(MM) 20-120 Km([052), 2Km{MM)

(Copper port (B)

Connector Type 4-port, R4S, POE B8-port, AI45, POE 8-port, RI45, POE

Data rate 10/100,/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100,/1000 Mbps

Distonce 100M 100M 100 M
1000 Mbps Series . \ b\
Management, Layer-2 s

t E | el
DESCRIPTIONS f MODEL BC-44126 BC-44128 BC-44268 BC-44412 BC-441212

iber Port (A)

Connector type
Dofa reate / Wavelength

2-port, SFP, SM/MM 2-port, SFP, SM/MM
1.256bps/155Mbps / 850, 1310, 1550 nm and Bidi

&-pord, SFP, SM/MM

A-pori, SFP, SM/MM 12-port, SFP, SM/MM

[hstance 20-120 Km(052], 2Km{pMM) 20-120 Km[0S2), 2Km({MM) 20-120 Km(052), ZKm{MM) 20-120 Km(052], 2Km{Mm] 20-120 Km{052), 2Km{MM)
Copper port (B]
Connector Type 4-port, RIS 8-port, AI45 8-porl, RI4S 12-port, AI45 12-port, RI4E
Data rafe 10,/100,/1000 Mbps 10/100,/1000 Mbps 10,/100/1000 Mbps 10,/100/4000 Mbps 10/100,/000 Mbps
Distance 100 M 100 M 100 M 100 M 100 M
i .. Industrial Ethemet Device
Rpp"cm'm_ «# Eihamat Switch Each IP cam, Aiccess Paint, Switch
Ethernet Switch with FII._EI’EM Fiber Optic Cotle Power + Bato Bj




PoE Ethernet Switch an

100 Mbps Data Rate Series
PoE unmanagement
Extender 250 Meters

" BC-10042 BC-10082 BC-10163 BC-10242
2-port, AIA5(10,/100 Mbps) 2-port, RI45(10//100 Mbps) 2-port, RIA5(10/100/1000 Mbps) 2-port, RUA5(10/100,/1000 Mops)
= = t-port, SFP(1.256] Fiber +-port, SFP(1.25G) Fiber
100 M 100 M 100M{UTP cable)/Up fo 120 Km Fiber  100M{UTP cable)/Up fo 120 Km Fiber
A-pori, RI4E, POE 8-porf, 145, POE 16-por, RI4S, POE 24-port, RIA5, POE
10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps 10100 Mbps 10,/100 Mbps
Distance Exfender Mode | 250M[10 Mbps)/100M[100 Mbps) 250M{10 Mbps)/100M100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/100M[100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/100M(100 Mbps)

1000 Mbps Data Rate Series

PoE unmanagement

Extender 250 Meters
DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL BC-20024 BC-20028 BC-20216 BC-20224
Copper port 2-port, AJ45[10/100/1000 Mbps) 2-port, RI45(10/100/1000 Mbps) 2-port, RI45(10/100,/1000 Mbps)Combo  2-port, RI45(10,/100/1000 Mbps] Camba
Fiber part = ' = - ' 2-port, SFP(1.25G) Fiber Combo 2-port, SFP(1.256) Fiber Combo
Distance 100 M 100 M 100M[UTP cable]/Up fo 120 Km Fiber  100M[UTP cable)/Up fo 120 Km Fiber
e i
Copper pori 4-port, RI45, POE 8-pori, RJAB, POE 16-porf, RI45, POE 24-porf, RI45, POE
Pata rate 10,/100,/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100,/1000 Mbps 107100000 Mbps
Distance Extender Mode 250M(10 Mbps)/100M{100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/ 100M[100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/100M(100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/100M(100 Mbps)

1000 Mbps Data Rate Series (H] o IBI ICT m ICT
PoE management mTOR m TOH mTUH. - TOR.

LOYEf_2 y ; ; ) i e e e ERH R
\W’ \‘mvf = \Ey
DESCAIPTIONS / MODEL ~| BC-22016 BC-22024 BC-33008 BC-33016 BC-33024
Copper port E = - 2-port, AIAS[1Gbps) Combo 4-port, RIAS[16bps) Combo
Fiber port | 2-porf, SFP(1.256/155 Mops) Fiber  2-porf, SFP(1.256/155 Mbps) Fiber  2-porl, SFP(1.25Gops)Fiber 2-porl; SFP(1.256bps)Fiber Combo  4-por, SFP(1.2566ps)Fiber Combo
Distance " Up to 120 Km Fiber - Up fo 120 Km Fiber Up to 120 km Fiber Up fo 120 Km Fiber Up to 120 Km Fiber
Copper port 1b-port, RI45, POE ‘24-port, RIA5, POE B-pori, RI45, POE 16-port, AJ45, POE 24-port, RI45, POE
Data rale 101001000 Mbps 10/100/1000 » I-I:ps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10,100,000 Mbps m{m;mn Mbps
Distance " 100M 5 100M 100M an 100M 100M

Application Ethemet Device
Each IP cam, Access Poini, Switch

Ethemat Switch, 260M Extender

| | i

Power + Data

250 Meter(10Mbps) UTP CABLE
100 Meter(100Mbps) UTP CABLE

1000 Mbps Series

suus:Heia
PoE unmanagement
U Power Adapter TRUM&D
anAludioigoldiu
DESCRIPTIONS | MDDEL BC-210024 BC-210065
Fiber Port (A)
Connector type 1-port, SFP, SM/MM t-port, SFP, SM/MM
Data reate / Wavelength 1256!5@:5;’155&&!9: / 850, 1310, 1550 nm and Bidi 125[;bps}'155mps / 850, 1310, 1650 nm and Bidi
Distance 20-120 Km[ﬂsﬂ 2Km[I-N} 20-120 Km[USZ_]_ 2Km(MM)
Copper port (B)
Connector Type . t-port, RI45, POE t-port, R4S, POE
Data rote ﬂ/img‘mﬂ Mbps ﬂfiﬂﬂhﬂoﬂ bhps
Distance 100 M 100 M
PoE power port 24w BEW
Function LFP e
Eif St i ElEsr ot BC-210024 Ethernet Device
ernal switch Wi bar = i i
— Fibex: Oplic Cobio BC-210065 : S Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch
I i i i | i i i i o o 5 .
I % 100 Meter length of UTP CABLE

Power
{?Adapter ﬂ
220Vac :D—'




Ethernet Switch

100 Mbps Data Rate Series

Unmanagement

=

DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL SMD-2402 SMD-008 BC-0104

Copper port 2-port, RI45(10,/100 Mbps) Combo - -

Fiber port 2-port, SFP(1.256) Fiber Combo = 1-porf, SC Duplex(155Mbps, 1310nm) Fiber
Distance 100M{UTP cable]/Up fo 120 Km Fiber - 20Km Fber
Copper port 24-port, RJAS 8-port, R4S 4-port, RJA5

Data rate 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps

Distance C100M 0OM 100 M

1000 Mbps Data Rate Series

Unmanagement

(@»

@
=

DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL BC-0802 BCG-0208 BC-2400

Copper port 2-port, AI45(10/100/1000 Mbps) “2-port, SFP(1.25 Gbps] Fiber =

e - £ s, F -

Distance 100 M Up to 120 Km Fi -

s B SRl i oot

Copper / Fiber port 8-porl, SFP Fiber 8-pord, RIAS 24-port, A4S

Data rafe 125 Gbps 10,/100;1000 Mbps 10/100,1000 Mops

Distance Up to 120 Km Fiber 100 M 100 M
1000 Mbps Data Rate Series ~—— ICT — ICT m’ ~ ICT m“ ~ ICT ICT
. mgon. mmﬂ. TOR. 0R. Ng TOR.
loworss = CTRFY ) ._ i) R

DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL BCG-DBO2P

plink port (A)

BCG-2404P BC-33116

\ e e - / 3 .. o /
~— ~—"

BC-33124 BCG-160841[PoE] / BCG-160842

Copper port E - 2-port, RI45(16bps) Combo 4-port, AU45(16bps) Combo -
Fiber port * 2-port, SFP(1.256 /155 Mbps) Fiber 4-port, SFP(1.256/155 Mbps] Fiber 2-pori, SFP{1.256bps)Fiber Combo 4-perf, SFP(1.256bps)Fiber Combo 8-port 16 Combo + A-porf 106/16 SFP Fiber
Distarice Up to 120 Km Fiber Up fo 120 Km Fiber Up o 120 Km Fiber Up to 120 Km Fiber Up to 120 Km Fiber
Copper port 8-porl, RI45 24-port, RI45 16-port, RIA5 24-porf, RIA5 16-port PO, RIAS
Data rafe 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100,/1000 Mbps 10/100,/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mops 10/100/1000 Mbps
Distance 100 M 00M 100 M 100 M 100 M
Application Ethemet Device

Ethemet Swilch

Each IP cam, Rccess Point, Switch

... O e )

100 Metfe

o
‘iﬁ

100,/1000 Mbps

=

DESCAIPTIONS / MODEL PSE-M360 PSE-6350 PSE-G&00
Connector typs 1-port, RI45 1-por, RI45 1-port, A4S
Dot rote 10,100 Mops Efhemet 10/100/1000 Mops Etherat 10/100/1000 Mbps Einemet
Connector type 1-port, A4S, POE, Auto-detection 1-port, RIS, POE, Auto-detection 1-port, RI4S, POE, Auto-dstection
Datarale 10/100 Mbps Ethemst 10/100,/1000 Mbps Ethemet 10/100/1000 Mbps Efhemet
e i Yy o
Application lnjector Ethernet Device

Ethemet Swilch

... O e

Data In

length of UTP CABLE

‘Power
Adapter

220Vac >—!

Eoch IP cam, Access Point, Switch

100 Meter length of UTP CABLE

POE




(-]
BELLCOMMS

CCTV and IP camera

720P /1.3 MP, CCTV

.

DESCAIPTIONS / MODEL BC-AHO720P-DO BC-AHD720P-BU
Video Output AHD/Analog CVBS[960H) AHD/Andlog CVBS[960H]
Reselutions / Sendar 720P{1.3MP), Sony 720P(1.3MP), Sony
Lens 3.6 mm 3.6 mm
Distance IR/ Waterproof 20 M, IP66 20 M, P66
1080P / 2.0 MP, CCTV . N

Staright

DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL BC-AINTBU-28 BC-4IN1DO-30

Video Output AHD/CVI/TVI/Andlog CVBS[960H) AHD/CVI/TVI/Analog CVBS[960H)
Resslutions / Sendor 10BOP(ZOMP), Sony 1080P(2.0MP), Sory o
Lens 2.8 mm 2.8 mm

Distance IR/ Waterproof 20 M, IP6b 30 M, IP&b

dlulpsluimelusio glulpsludmelusia
i e
Full color Yec! Full color

) < | g

1080P / 2.0 MP, IP

|

| | )

S~ .
DESCRIPTIONS f MODEL BC-PB20 BC-IPD20 BC-IP2812IN BC-IP28120UT
Video Output IP, PoE 1P, PoE IP, PoE IP, PoE
Reselutions / Sendor 10BOP(2.0MP), Sony 10B0P(2.0MP), Sony 1080P(2.0MP), Sony 1080P{2.0MF), Sony
Lens 2.8 mm, MIC, Onvif 28 mm, MIC, Onvif 2.8-12 mm, Onvif 2.8-12 mm, Onvif
Distonce IR/ Waterproof 20 M, IP6S 20 M, IP66 50 M, IP65 A0 M, IP&S

Olulpslwuimeluso
1960P / 5.0 MP, IP Staright

DESCRIPTIONS f MODEL

Distance IR/ Waferproof

XVR Hybide recorder

- N4

DESCAIPTIONS / MODEL BC-AHD0A BC-1080F8 BC-10BOP 16

Channel 4-Port BNC channel, 1080 8-Porl BNC channel, 1080P 1b-Port BNC channel, 1080P

Video input 1P/AHD/CVI{TVI/Analog CVBS(960H) 1P/RAHD/CVI/TVI/Analeg CVBS[960H) IP/AHD/CVI/TVI/Analog CVBS[960H)
Hybride DVA/NVA/HVR DVR/NVR/HVA OVA/NVR/HVA

Compression H264 H.264/H265 H.264/H.265

s UTP Cable Length @

UTP Cable Power + Daio IP PoE CCTV Media Converter Fiber Optic
SR Up fo 2 Km. Mulfi-mods FO Cable

w w Up to 20 Km Single-mode FO Cable
oy s e o e e Ve
P =y =)
Fiber Optic Gable W Balon Convert Coaxial Cable to UTP Coble

Application : - Up to 450 M. for 720P CVI Camera
. 1 2 Km. MMFO and 20 Km. SMFO Length - Up to 250 M. for 10BOP CVI Camera
Extender Ethemet Switch PoE ] ~ Up to 250 M. for 720/10B0P TVI Camera
i Up 1o 320 M, or 720 kD Camera
- Up to 220 M. for 1080P AHD Camera
450 meters UTP Cable Length EETVioaman - Up to 300 M. for CVBS Comera
- ES = | el Y T
L, e Eitos S
Monifor XVR Hybride ) meters RG/6 Cable Length

300 Meters RG ble Length



